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Write: many or much.

pupils
time
money
dollars
milk
children
water
fun
dogs

people

1.

12
13.
14,
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

CDs

music

cups

juice

rice

pencils

cheese

cornflakes

pizzas

lemonade
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